MERCRUISER [5.7L CARE MIE]
Serial Mbr Range: OLO02003 THRU OM316333 ()

< TRAMSMISSION AMD RELATED FARTS (HURTH E30) b w
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
1 8637447 3| TRANSHISSION 1 [2.0:1 BATIO)DOWMN AMGLE TR,
1 BE3744T 4| TRANSHISSION 1 [2.5:1 BATIO)DOWM AMGLE TR,
1 QE3I744T 5| TRANSHMISSION 1 [2.71 BATIO)DOWMN AMNGLE TR,
1 SE37ART 2| TRAMSHMISSION 1 [1.5:1 BATIO)N-DRMVE TRAMSK
1 BE3745T 3| TRANSHISSION 1 [2.0:1 RATIO)NW-DRIVE TRANSK
1 BE3TART 4| TRANSHISSION 1 [2.5:1 BATIO)NW-DRWE TRANSK
2 16 205253 STUD 4

3 12 22248 |'"WASHER 4

4 11 826708 15(MUT [7A1E6-20) 4

5 10 47462 | SCREW [7A16-14 % 1-1/4 M) 2

f 13 32993 | LOCKAWASHER [FAEIN) 2

7 279174 1| FLANGE ASSEMBLY OPT. |[4X 1IN

7 734764 1| FLAMGE ASSEMBLY OPT. |[BX1IM)

7 734764 3| FLAMGE ASSEMBLY OPT. (52114410,

7 734764 4| FLAMGE ASSEMBLY OPT. |[AX1-3/81M)

7 734764 5| FLAMGE ASSEMBLY OPT. |[AX11/21M)])

7 734764 B FLAMGE ASSEMBLY OPT. |[5X1-3/41M.)

a 10 E0T71| SCREW-FLAMGE 2 [3/8-16%1-1/41M.)

a 10 EO1ES| SCREwW-FLAMGE 2 [3/8-16 % 374 M)

| 10 BA101| SCREW [3/8-16% 1-1/41M ) 4 [4IM. FLAMGE)

10 13 35048 LOCKMWAASHER [3/81M.) 4 [4IN. FLAMGE)

11 11 32219 WUT [3/8-16] 4 [4IM. FLAMGE]

9 10 05159 SCREW [FA1B-20%1-1/2IM.) |4 [5IM. FLAMGE]

10 13 32993 LOCKWASHER [FAEIM.] 4 [5IM. FLAMGE]

11 11 22024 WNUT [716-20) 4 [5IM. FLAMGE)

12 ar 88031 |5WwITCH-TEMPERATURE 1

13 32 205478 1|HOSE-OIL 2

14 B0E238| BRACKET-SHIFT LIMKAGE 1

15 10 400071124 | SCREW [Ma X 14) 2

16 13 40024 7| LOCKWASHER [MA] 2

17 16 S747TA 3| STUD KIT 2

18 BE2837T | COOLER-OIL 1

19 055464 2| BRACKET-TRAMNSMISSION OIL Cif 1

20 Fr223 3 PAD 1

21 54 815504232 | CLAMP 1

22 10 B16585| SCREW [5/A16-18% 78 1M ) 1




